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Kids In Safety Seats – CT 
Car Seat Check Up Event Schedule  
By appointment (860) 714-5477 
 
Bertera Subaru of Hartford Dealership (111 Weston Street, Hartford)  
Co-sponsored with Bertera Subaru of Hartford  
Sunday August 5, 2018  12:30pm – 2:30pm 
Sunday September 9, 2018  12:30pm – 2:30pm   
Sunday November 4, 2018  12:30pm – 2:30pm 
Rain/Snow date November 11, 2018 
Sunday December 2, 2018  12:30pm – 2:30pm 
Rain/Snow date December 9, 2018 
 
Windham Hospital (Professional Building Parking Lot 122 Mansfield Avenue, Willimantic) 
Co-sponsored with Windham Hospital and SBM Charitable Foundation 
Wednesday June 27, 2018  1:30pm – 3:30pm 
 
Glastonbury Fire Department, Engine Co #1 (Main Street, Glastonbury) 
Co-sponsored with Glastonbury FD, Glastonbury PD & the George H. C. Ensworth 
Memorial Fund 
Tuesday July 17, 2018  5:30pm – 7:30pm 
 
Hartford Fire Department Engine 11 (150 Sisson Avenue, Hartford)  
Co-sponsored with Hartford Fire Department – Special Services Unit  
Tuesday July 31, 2018  5:30pm – 7:30pm  
 
Gengras Clinic Parking Lot (Across from 16 Atwood Street, Saint Francis Hospital and 
Medical Center, Hartford) 
Monday June 4, 2018   5:30pm – 7:30pm 
Sunday  July 1, 2018   1:30pm – 3:30pm 
Monday August 13, 2018  5:30pm – 7:30pm   
 
 

 


